Catalog 2009
Pagina 1 di 10
SLIDE
Code Product Unit
11.005 LA - Slide (CLED Agar/ MacConkey Agar/ Cetrimide Agar) 10 pcs
11.005/C LA - Slide (CLED Agar/ MacConkey Agar/ Cetrimide Agar) 50 pcs
11.007 LA - Slide 2M (CLED Agar/ MacConkey Agar) 10 pcs
11.007/C LA - Slide 2M (CLED Agar/ MacConkey Agar) 50 pcs

Pagina 7 di 10
GENERAL SALES CONDITIONS
How to order:
Please include the following information:
1. Your customer account number if exists
2. Your purchase order number
3. Shipping address if different from billing address
4. Code number, product description and units
5. All verbal orders must be confirmed by e-mail or by fax
Prices:
Our prices are ex-works, VAT excluded and are subject to modifications.
Packaging, transport, insurance, value added tax are not included in the price.
For all orders with net amounts below  Sfr. 150.-- a fee of Sfr. 25.-- will be charged for administration costs.
All goods travel at the entire risk of the recipient.
Payment conditions:
Unless otherwise agreed payment terms, the payment conditions are net within 30 days from billing date.
The goods remain our property till the payment has been concluded.
Complaints/ damaged materials/ returns:
Complaints can be accepted only within 3 days after delivery date.
Returns will only be accepted with prior written authorization from Labobasi.
Damaged, used, sterile packaging of items opened, labelled packaging can not be returned or credited.
Court of jurisdiction
Labobasi SA:  Mendrisio, Switzerland
Labobasi srl:  Milan, Italy
Pagina 8 di 10
LABOBASI SA
Via Mulini 10
6883 Novazzano - Switzerland
Tel. 0041/91/6956780
Fax. 0041/91/6956781
@
e-mail : info@labobasi.com
Labobasi srl
Via Zurigo 12/b
I -20147 Milano
Tel. 0039/02/410565
Fax 0039/02/410847